SPECIFICATIONS
Recommended Screen Size up to 65"
Max load 110lbs (per screen)
VESA® & non-VESA fixings up to 468 x 400
VESA® compatibility (with included adaptors) up to 600 x 400
Ceiling drop 18", 37.8", 57.5", 77.2", 116.5"*
Tilt (at screen) up to +/-15°
Tilt (at ceiling) up to +90°

5
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF BARCODES
Black w/ Black Poles BT8428-100/B 5019318551413
Black w/ Black Poles BT8428-150/B 5019318551420
Black w/ Black Poles BT8428-200/B 5019318551437
Black w/ Black Poles BT8428-300/B 5019318501807
©
 2
02
4